COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH



OF APPLICATION 4. SUBMITTED BY 5. APPLICANT 6. DECISION	PLANNING REGISTE	R WA.50	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION 4. SUBMITTED BY 5. APPLICANT 6. DECISION	Round Tower Service Station, Nass Road, Clondalkin		
OF APPLICATION 4. SUBMITTED BY 5. APPLICANT 6. DECISION	Retention of two 5,000 gallon underground petrol storage tanks and two LPG gas storage tanks, total capacity 7 tons		
4. SUBMITTED BY 5. APPLICANT 6. DECISION	TYPE Date Received (a) R	Date Further Particulars equested (b) Received	
5. APPLICANT 6. DECISION	Ret. 19.1.81	2	
6. DECISION	Name Mr. J. O'Brien, Address Acastle Grove, Clondalkin, Co. Dublin		
6. DECISION	Name Mr. G. Blood, Address 8 Laurel Park, Clondalkin, Co. Dublin		
ļ '	O.C.M. No. PA/380/81 Date 25th Feb., 1981	Notified 25th Feb., 1981 Effect To grant permission,	
7. GRAN,	O.C.M. No. PBD/188/81 Date 9th April, 1981	Notified 9th April, 1981 Effect Permission granted,	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14. 15.			
Prepared by			

Fingal Agencies - Dublin 3.

Co. Accts. Receipt No

Reg. No. W.A. 26 P.C. 8042.

13th March, 1981.

McCarthy & Partners, Balgriffin House, Balgriffin, Raheny, Dublin 5.

Re/ Proposed residential use and site development works at Balgaddy, Clondalkin, for Crampton & Partners.

Dear Sirs,

With reference to your planning application received here on 16th January, 1981, (letter for extension period dated in connection with the above, I iwish to inform you that:-

In accordance with Section 26 (4A) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1963, as amended by Section 29 (F) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1976, the period for considering this application within the meaning of subsection (4A) of Section 26 has been extended up to and including

,

Yours faithfully,

for Principal Officer.

COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE WA.50
1. LOCATION	Round Tower Service Station, Names Road, Clondalkin		
2. PROPOSAL	Retention of two 5,000 gallon underground petrol storage tanks and two LPG gas storage tanks, total capacity 7 tons		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Requ	Date Further uested	Particulars (b) Received 1
	Ret. 19.1.81 2	***************************************	2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. J. O'Brien, Address 5 Castle Grove, Clondalkin, Co. Dublin		
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. G. Blood, Address 8 Laurel Park, Clondalkin, Co. Dublin		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/380/81 Date 25th Feb., 1981		Feb., 1981 rant permission,
7. GRANŢ	O.C.M. No. PBD/188/81 Date 9th April, 1981		April, 1981 mission granted,
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
15.			
Prepared by	Data	-	ra hij no naov sveqoname philade exercité a

Fingal Agencies - Dublin 3.

PBD 188 81

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET **DUBLIN 1**

Notification of Grant of Permission/Associates Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

Local Government (Planning and Development	
o:	on Order per and Date
Regis	ter Reference No
Regis Plann	ing Control No
Anni	ication Received on
The same of the sa	
Innlicant	
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development describe	The same tente and two Lagrage same
storage tanks, total capacity 7 toms, in forecount classicity,	F OF BORDICONGE SELATOR SCHOOL STATE
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
i. Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the development be strictly in accordance with the plane and specification ledged with the application. 2. That the requirements of the Chief Medical Officer be astertained and strictly achieved to in the development. 3. That the requirements of the Chief Fire Ciffeen be ascertained and strictly adhered to in the development. 4. That the requirements of the Reliding Bye-laws in the development. 5. That the water supply and drainage arrangements the in accordance with the requirements of the Sanitary Authority.	3. In the interest of safety and the avoidance of fire hearth. 4. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services acts, 1878-1964. 5. In order to comply with the requirements of the Sanitary Authority.
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	for Principal Officer 6 ADD 4694

Date: Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.